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EL MAGUEY RESTAURANTE LLC 
EL MAGUEY RESTAURANTE 
401 S. MAIN STREET 
CULPEPER, VA 22701-3117 
 
License: 
751810 – WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF  
                  PREMISES 
751810 - MIXED BEVERAGE RESTAURANT 
 
ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013287335 

1.  Consumption Of Alcoholic 
Beverage By An Intoxicated 
Person -- On 10/08/2022 
between 12:41am and 
01:15am, the licensee 
allowed the consumption of 
alcoholic beverages upon the 
licensed premises by a person 
who the licensee 
knew or had reason to 
believe was intoxicated, in 
violation of Sections 4.1-202, 
4.1-225 1.b., 4.1-225 1.j. and 
4.1-305 of the Code of 
Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-10. 
2.  Employee Or Licensee 
Consuming Alcoholic 
Beverages While On Duty 
(Mixed Beverage License) – 
On 10/08/2022 at 
approximately 12:00am, the 
licensee or an employee of 
the licensee consumed 
alcoholic beverages while 
on duty in a position involved 
in the selling or serving of 
alcoholic beverages to 
customers or allowed the 
consumption of 
alcoholic beverages by an 
employee on duty and in a 
position involved in the 
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selling or serving of alcoholic 
beverages, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.b. 
and 4.1-325 A.14. of the Code 
of Virginia. 
3.  Licensee or Employee 
Intoxicated or Impaired Upon 
the Premises -- On 
10/08/2022 at approximately 
12:00am, the licensee, agent 
or employee, was intoxicated 
or under the influence of a 
self-administered drug upon 
the licensed premises, as 
defined in the Code of 
Virginia, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-202 and 4.1-225 
1.f. of the Code of Virginia. 
4.  Loitering - (No.) 
Intoxicated Persons -- On 
10/08/2022 between 
12:00am and 01:50am, the 
licensee allowed 2 or 
more persons who the 
licensee knew or had reason 
to believe were intoxicated to 
loiter upon the licensed 
premises, in violation of 
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-225 1.j. 
of the Code of Virginia. 
5.  Failed To Keep Records 
(General) -- On 10/18/2022 
(between 09/15/2022 and 
10/18/2022), the licensee 
failed to 
keep complete, accurate and 
separate records, in violation 
of Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-204 
and 4.1-225 1.b. of the Code 
of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-70-90 
and 3 VAC 5-70-180. 

 


